
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 116-26 Name: Freeway Towing Contract Extension Request

Status:Type: Action Report Signed

File created: In control:1/4/2016 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 2/8/2016

Title: From the Director, Department of Transportation, requesting authorization to extend the term of
current freeway towing contracts beginning March 31, 2016, and ending July 31, 2016.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. TOW ZONES MAP, 5. ALWAYS TOWING &
RECOVERY SECTOR 1 CONTRACT AMENDMENT, 6. N&S TOWING SECTOR 2 CONTRACT
AMENDMENT, 7. ALWAYS TOWING & RECOVERY SECTOR 3 CONTRACT AMENDMENT, 8. N&S
TOWING SECTOR 4 CLASS ONE CONTRACT AMENDMENT, 9. RAY'S TOWING SECTOR 5
CLASS ONE CONTRACT AMENDMENT, 10. RAY'S TOWING SECTORS 1-5 CLASS 2-3
CONTRACT AMENDMENT, 11. CB Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive2/8/2016 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

2/4/2016 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONFinance and Audit Committee1/28/2016 1 Pass

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKENTransportation, Public Works and
Transit Committee

1/20/2016 1

ASSIGNEDBoard Chairman1/12/2016 1

From the Director, Department of Transportation, requesting authorization to extend the term of
current freeway towing contracts beginning March 31, 2016, and ending July 31, 2016.

See Attachments

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

